SPEC_CLiP-4X-24DC 04_23b Page 1 of 11
14811 Myford Road    •    Tustin, CA 92780    •    (949) 442-1601    •    tempollc.com
CONSTRUCTION
• Designed with non-corrosive nylon/fiberglass
fill polymeric components. Will not oxidize or
corrode in outdoor environments.
• IP67 rated for exterior or interior use.
• Waterproof articulating connectors between

106
158
211
93
186
280
373
SPEC_CLiP-4X-24DC 04_23b Page 4 of 11
14811 Myford Road    •    Tustin, CA 92780    •    (949) 442-1601    •    tempollc.com
CLiP 4X
EXTERIOR IP67 LINEAR LED ACCENT LIGHTING, LOW-POWER
24VDC REMOTE POWER SYSTEM
SYSTEM INTEGRATION ACCESSORIES
POWER SUPPLIES - 24V Output
Requires approved outdoor rated enclosure (by others) in close proximity to luminaire. See Driver Remote Distance chart.
PWR-120-EM-040-T 120V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 40W, Triac Dimming (dim to 1%)
Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-wire LED driver, 120V forward phase;   3.0” W x 1.0” H x 4.9” L
PWR-120-EM-040-T-1 120V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 40W, Triac Dimming (dim to 1%)
Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-wire LED driver, 120V forward phase;   1.2” W x 1.0” H x 14.25” L
PWR-120-EM-100-T 120V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 100W, Phase Dimming Triac & ELV;   3.0” W  x 1.7” H  x 9.9” L
PWR-UNV-EM-100-T-JB 120V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 100W, Phase Dimming Triac & ELV, Integral AC/DC J-Box;   3” W  x 1.7”H  x 14” L
PWR-UNV-EM-96-DMX 120-277V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 96W, DMX Dimming;   2.5”W x 1.25” H x 9.6” L
PWR-UNV-EM-060 120-277V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 60W, Non-Dimming;   1.7” W x 1.2” H x 9.5” L
PWR-UNV-EM-100 120-277V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 100W, Non-Dimming;   1.7” W x 1.2” H x 9.5” L
PWR-UNV-EM-100-Z 120-277V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 100W, 0-10V Dimming (dim to under 10%);   1.9” W x 1.3” H x 9.2” L
PWR-UNV-EM-100-Z-JB Plenum Rated J-Box Driver, 120-277V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 100W, 0-10V Dimming (dim to under 10%);   2.5” W x 1.7” H x 12.4” L
SURGE SUPPRESSION DEVICE
A Tempo furnished surge suppression device must be installed on each supplying branch circuit to comply with Tempo’s 5-year warranty terms
SSD-120 120V Branch Circuit
SSD-277 277V Branch Circuit